BCI reserves the right to make changes to the products described herein without
prior notice or consent. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
All rights reserved.
©2019 Broadata Communications, Inc.
PS-8DC-5V
PS-8DC-12V
PS-8DC-24V
PS-8DC-48V

GREEN COMPLIANCE
RoHS
ORDER INFORMATION
PS-8DC-5V 5V Power Manager
PS-8DC-12V 12V Power Manager
PS-8DC-24V 24V Power Manager
PS-8DC-48V 48V Power Manager
Included Accessories 5 VDC Power Adapter for PS-8DC-5V
12 VDC Power Adapter for PS-8DC-12V
24 VDC Power Adapter for PS-8DC-24V
48 VDC Power Adapter for PS-8DC-48V